
  20.1mm
0.79in

  

  70.1mm
2.76in

  

  43.2mm
1.70in

  

  47.8mm
1.88in

  

0.535-40 INTERNAL THREAD
MATES WITH SM05 LINE

2X, M4 x 6.25mm THREAD

9.8mm APERTURE

  52.6mm
2.07in

  

  22.4mm
0.88in

  

A
1.035-40 EXTERNAL THREADING
MATES WITH SM1 LINE

OUTPUT BNC

POWER INDICATOR LED POWER SUPPLY CONNECTOR

GAIN SELECTOR SWITCH

  17.8mm
0.70in

  

  20.3mm
0.80in

  

  27.4mm
1.08in

  

  53.3mm
2.10in

  

  4.5mm
0.18in

  

DETAIL A 
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DETECTOR
SURFACE

D

PDA100A-EC

MATERIAL
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APPROVAL REV
YJ
KL

27/SEP/12
DATE

27/SEP/12
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ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
N/A

2.11 kg
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS
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NAME
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Si Amplified Detector
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